
AUCTIONEER STATE LICENSING BOARDS  

(Reciprocating with AALB) 

 

 

Alabama Auctioneers Licensing 

Board  

Keith Warren or Hope Paulene 

610 S. McDonough St. 

Montgomery, AL 36104 

Phone:  334/269-9990 

FAX:  334/263-6115 

E-Mail: keith@warrenandco.com   

Web Site: www.auctioneer.state.al.us   

 

 

Florida Dept. of Regulations, Board 

Of Auctioneers  

Tony Spivey 

Northwood Center, Suite 60 

1940 N. Monroe St. 

Tallahassee, FL 32399-0750 

Phone:  800/487-1395 

FAX:  850/921-2321 

E-Mail: tony.spivey@dbpr.state.fl..us  

Web Site: www.myflorida.com   

 

 

 

Georgia Auctioneers Commission  

Linda Turner 

237 Coliseum Drive 

Macon, GA 31217 

Phone:478/207-1460 

FAX:  478/207-1468 

E-Mail: jilhyde@sos.state.ga.us  

Web Site: www.sos.state.ga.us  

 

 

Office of Banks & Real Estate- 

Auction Division  

Susan Sigourney 

500 E. Monroe St. 

Springfield, IL 62701-1532 

E-Mail: susan.sigourney@illinois.gov 

Web Site: www.obre.state.il.us 

 

 

 

 

Ohio Dept. of Agriculture 

Auctioneer Program 

Donna Brinker-Potter 

8995 E. Main St. Bldg. 1 

Reynoldsburg, OH 43068 

Phone:  614/728-6240 

E-Mail:  dpotter@agri.ohio.gov 

 

 

 

Indiana Auctioneer Commission  

Deborah Widemon 

402 W. Washington St. Rm. W072 

Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Phone: 317/234-3040 

FAX: 317/233-5550 

E-Mail:  dwidemon@pla.state.in.us  

Web Site: www.state.in.us/pla  

 

 

 

Kentucky Board of Auctioneers  

Kennith Hill 

9112 Leesgate Rd, Suite 5 

Louisville, KY 40222 

Phone:  502/429-7145 

FAX:  502/429-7147 

E-Mail: 

auctioneers@mail.state.ky.us  

Web Site: 

http://auctioneers.ky.gov/ 

 

 

 

Louisiana Auctioneers Licensing 

Board  

Sandy Edmonds 

11736 Newcastle Ave Bldg 2 Ste C 

Baton Rouge, LA 70816 

Phone:  225/295-8420 

FAX:  225/372-8584 

E-Mail:   auctionboard@eatel.net  

Web Site:  www.lalb.org  

 

Mississippi Auctioneers  

Commission  

Kam Remsen 

P. O. Box 5088 

Jackson, MS 39296 

Phone:  601/364-2384 

FAX:  601/364-2387 

E-Mail: auction@netdoor.com  

 

 

 

State Board of Auctioneer Examiners 

Penny Walker 

P O Box 2649 

Harrisburg, PA 17105-2649 

Phone:  717/783-3397 

E-Mail:  penwalker@state.pa.us 

Web Site:  www.st.auctioneer@state.pa.us 

 

North Carolina Auctioneer  

Licensing Board  

Teresa Watson 

602 Stellata Dr. 

Fuquay-Varina, NC 27526 

Phone:  919/567-2844 

FAX:  919/567-2865 

E-Mail: teresa@ncalb.org  

Web Site: www.ncalb.org  

 

 

Tennessee Auctioneers  

Commission  

Donna Hancock 

500 James Robertson Pkwy 

2
nd

 Floor, Volunteer Plaza 

Nashville, TN 37243-1152  

Phone:  615/741-3236 

FAX:  615/741-1245 

E-Mail:  donna.hancock@state.tn.us  

Web Site: 

www.state.tn.us/commerce/auction 

 

 

Texas Dept. of Licensing &  

Regulation  

Aisha Lee 

P.O. Box 12157 

Austin, TX 78711-2187 

Phone:  512/463-6965 

FAX:  512/475-2871 

E-Mail: aisha@license.state.tx.us    

Web Site: www.license.state.tx.us 

 

Wisconsin Dept. of Regulation &  

Licensing  

Thomas Ryan 

P.O. Box 8935 

Madison, WS 53708-8935 

Phone:  608/266-2112 

FAX:  608/267-0644 

E-Mail: thomas.ryan@wisconsin.gov  

Web Site: 

 

 


